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Trumpet in Bb

Alto Sax

Tenor Sax

String Bass

Drum Set

Piano

Ó .

Ó .

Ó .

Ó .
Ó .

‰ œb . ‰ œ. jœb œn -

Ó .

mm q = 114

mm q = 114

SWING

SWING

SWING

SWING

SWING

SWING

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

1
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

2 feel for Head

2 feel for Head

2 feel for Head

2 feel for Head

2 feel for Head

2 feel for Head

Add tasteful fills

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

2
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

3
’ ’ ’ ’

œ œn œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœb œœœ ˙̇̇
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

4
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

5
’ ’ ’ ’

G13

D13

G13

F13

F13

F13

œ œn œ ˙

œ œn œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœbb œœœ ˙̇̇

’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

6
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . jœ œ œn œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœb œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

7
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

w

w

w

www
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

8
’ ’ ’ ’
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Bb Tpt.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

Bs.

D. S.

Pno.

Œ . Jœb .œ jœ

Œ . Jœn .œ jœ

œb œ œ .œ jœ

jœœœbb .œb ˙
’ ’ ’ ’

’ ’ ’ ’

9
’ ’ ’ ’

Bb7sus

F7sus

Bb7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Walk In 4

Walk In 4

˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ

w

’’’ ’
’’’ ’

’’’ ’

10
’’’ ’

A7sus

E7sus

A7sus

G7sus

G7sus

G7sus

Ó ‰ œb œ œ

Ó ‰ œb œ œ

Œ . jœ# ˙

’ ’ ’œœœbb œ
’ ’œb œ œ

’ ’ ’ ’

11
’ ’ ’ ’

Bb7sus

F7sus

Bb7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

˙ œ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ œ ‰ œb

.˙ œ œb

’’’ ’ JÛ

’’’ ’ JÛ

’’’ ‰ Jœb

12
’’’ ’ JÛ

A7sus Bb7sus

E7sus F7sus

A7sus Bb7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

‰ .œb œ ‰ jœ

‰ .œ œ ‰ jœ

‰ .œb .œ jœ

’‰ .Û ‰ JÛ

’‰ .Û ‰ JÛ

‰ .œb œ ‰ Jœ

13
’‰ .Û ‰ JÛ

A7sus

E7sus

A7sus

G7sus

G7sus

G7sus

‰ .œ ˙

‰ .œ ˙

‰ jœ .˙

’’‰ JÛ Û

’’‰ JÛ Û

‰ Jœ œ ˙

14
’’‰ JÛ Û

Œ . jœ œ œn œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

15
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

2 feel

2 feel

.˙ Œ

w

w

’’’’
’’’’

˙ ˙

16
’’’’

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

17
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœ œœœ ˙̇̇
’ ’ ’’

˙ ˙

18
’ ’ ’’

^

^

^ ^

^ ^

^

> ^

>
^

>
^

>

>

>
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Bb Tpt.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

Bs.

D. S.

Pno.

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

19
’ ’ ’ ’

œ œn œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœb œœœ ˙̇̇
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

20
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœ œœœ œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

21
’ ’ ’ ’

G13

D13

G13

F13

F13

F13

œ œn œ ˙

œ œn œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

œœœb œœœbb œœœ ˙̇̇

’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

22
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . jœ œ œn œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ

Œ ‰ jœœœ œœœb œœœb œœœ
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

23
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

w

w

w

www
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

24
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . Jœb .œ jœ

Œ . Jœn .œ jœ

œb œ œ .œ jœ

jœœœbb .œb ˙
’ ’ ’ ’

’ ’ ’ ’

25
’ ’ ’ ’

Bb7sus

F7sus

Bb7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Walk In 4

Walk In 4

˙ œ œ œb

˙ œ œ œ

w

∑

’ ’ ’ ’

’ ’ ’ ’

26
’ ’ ’ ’

A7sus

E7sus

A7sus

G7sus

G7sus

G7sus

Ó ‰ œb œ œ

Ó ‰ œb œ œ

Œ . jœb ˙

œœœbb œ Œ Ó

’ ’ ’ ’

’ ’ ’ ’

27
’ ’ ’ ’

Bb7sus

F7sus

Bb7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

Ab7sus

^

^
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Bb Tpt.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

Bs.

D. S.

Pno.

˙ œ œ ‰ œ

˙ œ œ ‰ œb

.˙ œ œb

’ ’ ’ ’ JÛ

’ ’ ’ ’ JÛ

’ ’ ’ ‰ Jœb

28
’ ’ ’ ‰ JÛ

A7sus Bb7sus

E7sus F7sus

A7sus Bb7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

G7sus Ab7sus

‰ .œb ˙

‰ .œ ˙

‰ .œb ˙

’ ’‰ .Û

’ ’‰ .Û

’ ’‰ .œb

29
’ ’‰ .Û

fi
.œ œb œ ˙
.œ œb œ ˙
.œ œb œ ˙

∑

’ ’ ’ ’

’ ’ ’ ’

30
’ ’ ’ ’

A7sus

E7sus

A7sus

G7sus

G7sus

G7sus

On 2nd repeat Coda to end

Œ . jœ œ œn œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ

∑

’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

31
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

2 feel

2 feel

.œ œ œ Jœn .œ

.œ œ œ Jœn .œ

.œ œ œ Jœn .œ

∑

’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

32
’ ’ ’ ’

^

^

^

^

>

>

>

>
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Bb Tpt.

A. Sx.

T. Sx.

Bs.

D. S.

Pno.

fi
Œ . jœ œ œn œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

33
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

w

w

w

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

34
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

35
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

36
’ ’ ’ ’

Œ . jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œ œ œ œ

Œ . Jœ œn œ œ œ

’ ’ ’ ’
’ ’ ’ ’

˙ ˙

37
’ ’ ’ ’

D13

A13

D13

C13

C13

C13

œ œn œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œn œ œ ˙

Û Û Û |
Û Û Û |

Û Û Û |

38

Û Û Û |

D13 A7ALTD13

A13 E7ALTA13

D13 A7ALTD13

C13 G7ALTC13

C13 G7ALTC13

C13 G7ALTC13

RIT.

RIT.

Step Lightly 5


